K-6 Family Events
2015-16
Wednesday, September 23
6:00pm


K-11 Pot Luck

Sunday, October 4


9:15am (Hall)

Family Rosary Making
Sunday, October 4


6:00-8:00pm

6th Grade Games/Fire Pit

Saturday, October 17

6:00-8:00pm

Family Bingo
Saturday, November7

4:30pm


K-6 Children’s Mass
Sunday, November 7

6:00-8:00pm

Polar Express (Hall)
Wednesday, November 11
6:00pm? (TBD)

Saint Event

Sunday, December 6

10:30am


K-6  Children’s Mass

Sunday, December 13

9:15am 


Family Advent/Christmas Crafts

Wednesday, December 16
6:45pm


Christmas Pageant-Church

Saturday, January 16

6:00-8:00pm 

K-6 Family Bingo
Sunday, February 21

10:30am


K-6  Children’s Mass

Sunday, March 6


9:15am


Lent/Easter Crafts

Wed., March 9 & 16

6:00 & 6:30pm

Stations of the Cross

Saturday, March 12

4:30pm


K-6  Children’s Mass

Sunday, May 22


6:00-8:00pm

5th Grade Games/Fire Pit

7th-11th Events
Saturday, September 19

7:00pm


Switchback Concert

Wednesday, September 23
6:00pm


K-11 Pot Luck

Sunday, September 27

6:00-8:00pm

7th/ 8th  Grade Fire Pit
November 13-15


7:00pm-2:00pm

Confirmation Retreat
Monday, January 18

6:00-8:00pm

7th/8th Grade Bowling

Monday, February 15

6:00-8:00pm

7th & 8th Movie

**Special Events will be added.

